
Local Government Training 
 
Name     Organization   Email 
 
Trudy Rice   Kansas State University trice@ksu.edu 
Paul Lachapelle  Montana State University paul.lachapelle@montana.edu 
Lauren Behel   Mississippi State Extension behel@agecon.msstate.edu   
Sherri Schieffer  Oklahoma State University sherri.schieffer@okstate.edu   
Jodi Bruns   NDSU    Jodi.bruns@ndsu.edu  
Gina Anderson  Purdue    gmanders@purdue.edu  
Notie Lansford   Oklahoma State University notie.lansford@okstate.edu   
Neal Fogle   Penn State   nef3@psu.edu  
Dan Clark   Montana State  Daniel.clark@montana.edu  
Ashley Kent   Montana State  ashleykent@montana.edu  
Walter Battle    University of Tennessee wbattle1@utk.edu    
 

mailto:trice@ksu.edu
mailto:paul.lachapelle@montana.edu
mailto:behel@agecon.msstate.edu
mailto:sherri.schieffer@okstate.edu
mailto:Jodi.bruns@ndsu.edu
mailto:gmanders@purdue.edu
mailto:notie.lansford@okstate.edu
mailto:nef3@psu.edu
mailto:Daniel.clark@montana.edu
mailto:ashleykent@montana.edu
mailto:wbattle1@utk.edu

